
Saturday, February 24 (Day event) Test & Tune

Saturday, March 16 Season Opener 

Saturday, April 6   

Saturday, May 4

Saturday, June 1 Jr Dragster Shootout 

Saturday, July 6 & Sunday, July 7 Top Gun Battle on the Beach (Saturday)

Saturday, August 10 Napa Ladies Night 

Saturday, August 31 & Sunday, September 1 Super Pro Shootout (Sat & Sun) and Wally Race (Sun)

Saturday, October 5 (Day race) Grocery Getter

Saturday, November 16 (Day race) Two-Wheel Takedown and King of the Track 

2024 Race Schedule

Night races held March - September begin at 2 pm.
Day races begin at 11 am.
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